
TNT-5 
meets the 

2nd  Tuesday
of each month 

at 7 p.m
unless otherwise 

announced.

Agenda Subject To Change

Next Meeting: April 14th, 2020

Area 5 ~ Eastside

                  Facilitators: Sharon Sherman Sharsher@aol.com     Ken Garno Kgarno@yahoo.com
                            Beverly Griffin   Beverlygriffin8689@yahoo.com    David Kirby  Dlkirby@twcny.rr.com  

David Maynard  Dpmaynard11@gmail.com

Everyone who lives, works, or owns property in the Eastside area is a member of the 
Eastside TNT & is welcome to speak & vote at all meetings  of the Eastside TNT

City-Wide
Eastside

TNT Board Directors
Matt Oja

&

Ken Garno

Tomorrow’s Neighborhoods Today

For more Information:
Tina Zagyva TNT Operations Manager

Tzagyva@SyrGov.net
(315) 448-8178

Citywide-TNT-Board@Googlegroups.com
www.TomorrowsNeighborhoodsToday.org

Agenda:
1. Welcome & Introductions
2. Review of draft minutes from February 11th meeting
3. Issues for Elected Officials/City Departments/City Police 
4. Draft Urban Forest Master Plan: Stephen Harris, City Arborist

5. TNT City-wide Board Update

6. Announcements 

   

      

 

                         

Nottingham High School
Tuesday, March 10th, 2020

7pm 


